Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:51.32
1:51.42
1:51.52
1:51.74
1:52.40
1:52.43
1:52.82
1:52.88
1:52.92
1:52.96
1:53.14
1:54.04
1:55.33
1:55.62
1:57.46
2:01.00
2:01.36
2:08.76
2:10.98
2:14.87
2:17.08
2:18.39
2:19.83
2:22.21
2:22.32
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WA Pts
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Date

08/12/19
08/12/19
03/11/19
27/02/22
07/11/21
05/12/21
17/10/21
07/11/21
03/11/19
09/10/21
16/12/18
20/01/19
13/06/21
20/10/19
21/10/18
03/11/18
16/12/17
17/12/16
11/12/16
02/07/16
29/11/15
20/12/15
26/03/16
25/10/15
16/02/14
19/07/14

ANINAT4 A

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
2019 London Region Winter Championships

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
SE London Winter Championships 2021

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
SE London Winter Championships 2021

2019 London Region Winter Championships

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021

SE Winter Championships 2018

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

Summer B&D Champs 2021

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships

Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Basildon
London
Sheffield
Basildon
London
London
London
Sheffield
Basildon
Dagenham
Basildon
Basildon
London
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Ipswich
Hartsdown
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Basildon
Basildon

Dagenham

Panildan
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Club Swam Under Level

Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Bark & Dagen 2
2
Bark & Dagen 2
Bark & Dagen 2
2
Romford Town 2
3
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
4
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
3
Romford Town 3
3
3
Romford Town 2
2
3
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2:29.58 293 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon 2
2:33.61 270 H 20/10/13  Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet Basildon 3
2:34.50 266 F 04/01/14 Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance Dagenham 3
2:36.77 254 H 15/12/13  Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker Braintree 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:51.74 703 H 27/02/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2
1:52.43 690 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2
1:52.40 690 F 07/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London 2
1:52.88 682 H 07/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London 2
1:52.82 683 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2
1:52.96 680 F 09/10/21 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021 London 3
1:55.33 639 F 13/06/21 Summer B&D Champs 2021 Dagenham 4
1:51.42 709 F 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Romford Town 2
1:51.32 711 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Romford Town 2
1:51.52 707 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Romford Town 2
1:52.92 681 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Romford Town 2
1:55.62 634 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Romford Town 2
1:54.04 661 H 20/01/19 Essex Age Group Champs 2019 Basildon Romford Town 2
1:53.14 677 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Romford Town 2
2:01.00 553 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Romford Town 2
1:57.46 605 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Romford Town 2
2:01.36 548 F 16/12/17 Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Romford Town 3
2:08.76 459 F 17/12/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross Romford Town 3
2:10.98 436 H 11/12/16 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Romford Town 3
2:14.87 399 F 02/07/16 Romford Town End of Season Meet Ipswich 3
2:19.83 358 F 26/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross 3
2:18.39 370 F 20/12/15 LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015 Fullwell Cross 3
2:17.08 380 H 29/11/15  Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Romford Town 3
2:22.21 341 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Romford Town 2
2:29.58 293 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon 2
2:26.66 311 H 20/09/14  Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon 3
2:23.77 330 F 19/07/14  Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala Dagenham 3
2:22.32 340 H 16/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon 2
2:34.50 266 F 04/01/14 Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance Dagenham 3
2:36.77 254 H 15/12/13 Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker Braintree 3
2:33.61 270 H 20/10/13  Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet Basildon 3
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