Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:51.32	711	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
1:51.42	709	F	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
1:51.52	707	F	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
1:51.74	703	Н	27/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
1:52.40	690	F	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
1:52.43	690	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bark & Dagen	2
1:52.82	683	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
1:52.88	682	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
1:52.92	681	Н	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
1:52.96	680	F	09/10/21	NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021	London		3
1:53.14	677	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
1:54.04	661	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:55.33	639	F	13/06/21	Summer B&D Champs 2021	Dagenham		4
1:55.62	634	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:57.46	605	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:01.00	553	Н	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
2:01.36	548	F	16/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
2:08.76	459	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
2:10.98	436	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
2:14.87	399	F	02/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich		3
2:17.08	380	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
2:18.39	370	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
2:19.83	358	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross		3
2:22.21	341	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:22.32	340	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon		2
2:23.77	330	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
right 202	011	ш	00/00/44	Desilder & Dhassiy Autumn Most	Daaildaa	Powered By SPORT	revete

						Daga 2 / 2
2.20.00	311	П	ZU/U3/14	Dasiiuuii α Fiiueiiix Autuiiii ivieet	Dasiiuuii	Page 2 / 2
2:29.58	293	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon	2
2:33.61	270	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	3
2:34.50	266	F	04/01/14	Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance	Dagenham	3
2:36.77	254	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:51.74	703	Н	27/02/22	Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
1:52.43	690	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bark & Dagen	2
1:52.40	690	F	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
1:52.88	682	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
1:52.82	683	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
1:52.96	680	F	09/10/21	NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021	London		3
1:55.33	639	F	13/06/21	Summer B&D Champs 2021	Dagenham		4
1:51.42	709	F	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
1:51.32	711	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
1:51.52	707	F	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
1:52.92	681	Н	03/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
1:55.62	634	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:54.04	661	Н	20/01/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:53.14	677	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
2:01.00	553	Н	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
1:57.46	605	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:01.36	548	F	16/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
2:08.76	459	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
2:10.98	436	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
2:14.87	399	F	02/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich		3
2:19.83	358	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross		3
2:18.39	370	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
2:17.08	380	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
2:22.21	341	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
2:29.58	293	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:26.66	311	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:23.77	330	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
2:22.32	340	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon		2
2:34.50	266	F	04/01/14	Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance	Dagenham		3
2:36.77	254	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree		3
2:33.61	270	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS